
JOB _____________ ITEM # _____________

Item Numbers

Insulated Tray Systems

 q DXIRDSIF  Full size 72”
  
 q DXIRDSIH  Half size 36”

Application
The open wire shelving allows ample 
ventilation for drying of many different 
sizes of trays.

DRYING RACKS

Structural Design
Dinex® Drying Racks are a combination 
of four heavy-duty chromed wire 
shelving, posts and three-sided 
enclosure panels. The open wire 
shelving allows ample ventilation for 
drying of trays. Units are fully assembled 
and ready for operation. Height of both 
drying racks is 68” (173cm).

Have four 5” stem swivel casters which 
are non-marking polyurethane and 
come with 3” donut bumpers to provide 
the right combination of roll-ability 
and maneuverability to suit your
requirements.

IRDSI Capacities Full  Half
Solar Covers 68 34
Solar Servers 156 78
Ultima Covers 96 48
Ultima Servers 156 78
Gemini Covers (Full) 96 48
Gemini Covers (Partial) 192 96
Gemini Servers 112 56
Omni Covers 192 96
Omni Servers 192 96
DX1089RS03 69 33

Note: Gemini and Omni Covers
are stored 2 per shelf.

Warranty
One year parts and labor.
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Please confirm that you have the most current specification sheet by visiting www.dinex.com.
Dinex® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice.
Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements,
additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.
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Items and Dimensions

ITEM
NUMBER

MODEL
NUMBER

LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT SHIP WEIGHT SHIP CUBE

DXIRDSIF IRDSI/F
72”

(182.7cm)
24”

(60.9cm)
68”

(172.6cm)
195 lb.
(88kg)

77.6

DXIRDSIH IRDSI/H
36”

(91.4cm)
24”

(60.9cm)
68”

(172.6cm)
124 lb.
(56kg)

36.4


