

JOB _____ ITEM # ____

DRYING RACKS



Item Numbers Insulated Tray Systems

- □ DXIRDSIF Full size 72"
- □ DXIRDSIH Half size 36"

Application

The open wire shelving allows ample ventilation for drying of many different sizes of trays.

Structural Design

Dinex® Drying Racks are a combination of four heavy-duty chromed wire shelving, posts and three-sided enclosure panels. The open wire shelving allows ample ventilation for drying of trays. Units are fully assembled and ready for operation. Height of both drying racks is 68" (173cm).

Have four 5" stem swivel casters which are non-marking polyurethane and come with 3" donut bumpers to provide the right combination of roll-ability and maneuverability to suit your requirements.

IRDSI Capacities	Full	Half
Solar Covers	68	34
Solar Servers	156	78
Ultima Covers	96	48
Ultima Servers	156	78
Gemini Covers (Full)	96	48
Gemini Covers (Partial)	192	96
Gemini Servers	112	56
Omni Covers	192	96
Omni Servers	192	96
DX1089RS03	69	33

Note: Gemini and Omni Covers are stored 2 per shelf.

Warranty

One year parts and labor.



Building 2, Suite 106 628 Hebron Avenue Glastonbury, CT 06033 800.523.9752 Fax: 860.652.3135

www.dinex.com

DRYING RACKS

Items and Dimensions

ITEM NUMBER	MODEL NUMBER	LENGTH	DEPTH	HEIGHT	SHIP WEIGHT	SHIP CUBE
DXIRDSIF	IRDSI/F	72" (182.7cm)	24" (60.9cm)	68" (172.6cm)	195 lb. (88kg)	77.6
DXIRDSIH	IRDSI/H	36" (91.4cm)	24" (60.9cm)	68" (172.6cm)	124 lb. (56kg)	36.4



Please confirm that you have the most current specification sheet by visiting www.dinex.com.

Dinex® reserves the right to change specifications and product design without notice.

Such revisions do not entitle the buyer to corresponding changes, improvements, additions or replacements for previously purchased equipment.

Building 2, Suite 106 628 Hebron Avenue Glastonbury, CT 06033 800.523.9752 Fax: 860.652.3135 www.dinex.com